Statewide Summary
Total GGR*
Total NSBP**

Total Taxes
Total Win Percentage

EE]

$7,130.36
7.31%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds™

Online

$ 111,199.09 $28,085,098.16
S 107,341.67 $19,064,299.47

$1,809,730.76
8.05%

June 2024

$28,196,297.25
$19,171,641.15
$1,816,861.12
8.05%

Top 10 Sports by

Total Wagers

EEl

WAGERS
Online

Retail

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Online

Baseball
Basketball
Soccer
Tennis
Table Tennis
Golf
Hockey - Ice
MMA
NCAA Baseball
Football - Pro American
Parlays/Combinations
Other
Total

$414,170.61
$396,676.95
$79,607.75
$21,615.05
$1,008.37
$33,291.07
$137,123.32
$61,727.59
$1,185.00
$40,339.56
$303,963.63
$30,641.70
$1,521,350.60

$104,120,957.48
$58,847,397.66
$27,591,356.26
$26,500,229.04
$15,067,829.63
$8,418,969.24
$8,001,716.03
$5,631,724.36
$1,471,312.43
$1,427,945.28
$72,773,978.46
$19,050,843.92
$348,904,259.79

$104,535,128.09
$59,244,074.61
$27,670,964.01
$26,521,844.09
$15,068,838.00
$8,452,260.31
$8,138,839.35
$5,693,451.95
$1,472,497.43
$1,468,284.84
$73,077,942.09
$19,081,485.62
$350,425,610.39

$415,796.12
$326,963.52
$64,031.48
$23,985.47
$2,123.99
$55,407.51
$74,196.27
$58,317.95
$578.75
$96,958.88
$257,990.31
$33,801.26
$1,410,151.51

$98,558,678.04
$55,027,265.99
$24,493,734.70
$24,151,983.64
$13,970,425.22
$8,951,832.66
$7,954,487.76
$4,741,580.87
$297,255.34
$742,473.16
$63,997,890.92
$17,931,553.33
$320,819,161.63

$98,974,474.16
$55,354,229.51
$24,557,766.18
$24,175,969.11
$13,972,549.21
$9,007,240.17
$8,028,684.03
$4,799,898.82
$297,834.09
$839,432.04
$64,255,881.23
$17,965,354.59
$322,229,313.14

*Revised as of July 2024 to correct minor reporting errors
*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Other

Percentage of Wagers by Sport
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