Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds*

June 2024

Statewide Summary	Retail		Online	Total	
Total GGR*	\$	111,199.09	\$ 28,085,098.16	\$28,196,297.25	
Total NSBP**	\$	107,341.67	\$ 19,064,299.47	\$19,171,641.15	
Total Taxes		\$7,130.36	\$1,809,730.76	\$1,816,861.12	
Total Win Percentage		7.31%	8.05%	8.05%	

Top 10 Sports by		WAGERS		PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS			
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total	
Baseball	\$414,170.61	\$104,120,957.48	\$104,535,128.09	\$415,796.12	\$98,558,678.04	\$98,974,474.16	
Basketball	\$396,676.95	\$58,847,397.66	\$59,244,074.61	\$326,963.52	\$55,027,265.99	\$55,354,229.51	
Soccer	\$79,607.75	\$27,591,356.26	\$27,670,964.01	\$64,031.48	\$24,493,734.70	\$24,557,766.18	
Tennis	\$21,615.05	\$26,500,229.04	\$26,521,844.09	\$23,985.47	\$24,151,983.64	\$24,175,969.11	
Table Tennis	\$1,008.37	\$15,067,829.63	\$15,068,838.00	\$2,123.99	\$13,970,425.22	\$13,972,549.21	
Golf	\$33,291.07	\$8,418,969.24	\$8,452,260.31	\$55,407.51	\$8,951,832.66	\$9,007,240.17	
Hockey - Ice	\$137,123.32	\$8,001,716.03	\$8,138,839.35	\$74,196.27	\$7,954,487.76	\$8,028,684.03	
MMA	\$61,727.59	\$5,631,724.36	\$5,693,451.95	\$58,317.95	\$4,741,580.87	\$4,799,898.82	
NCAA Baseball	\$1,185.00	\$1,471,312.43	\$1,472,497.43	\$578.75	\$297,255.34	\$297,834.09	
Football - Pro American	\$40,339.56	\$1,427,945.28	\$1,468,284.84	\$96,958.88	\$742,473.16	\$839,432.04	
Parlays/Combinations	\$303,963.63	\$72,773,978.46	\$73,077,942.09	\$257,990.31	\$63,997,890.92	\$64,255,881.23	
Other	\$30,641.70	\$19,050,843.92	\$19,081,485.62	\$33,801.26	\$17,931,553.33	\$17,965,354.59	
Total	\$1,521,350.60	\$348,904,259.79	\$350,425,610.39	\$1,410,151.51	\$320,819,161.63	\$322,229,313.14	

^{*}Revised as of July 2024 to correct minor reporting errors

^{**}NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds



^{*}GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)